Zertifikat Nr. Blatt
50580830 0003
Ihr Zeichen AusstellungsdatumUnser Zeichen
05-Yangwav-CN22KG91 002 03.07.2023 (day/mo/yr)
Geprüft nach
EN 61984:2009
Zertifiziertes Produkt (Geräteidentifikation) Lizenzentgelte - Einheit
Certified Product           (Product Identification) License Fee - Unit
(Electrical Connector)
As page 0001~0002
Addition
Type Designation     : 1)RES-P-70-W-C-20-a
                       2)RES-P-95-W-C-20-a
                       3)RES-P-70/95-D-B-b-a
                       4)RES-P-95-W-C-21-a
                       5)RES-P-120-W-C-20-a
                       6)RES-P-95/120-D-B-b-a
                       (a = OG or BK; b = 20, 21, 22 or 23)
Trade mark           : CHIKU
Rated Voltage        : 1500 V DC
Continued to page 0004
Zertifikat Certificate
mit überwachter Konformität of surveyed conformity
Certificate No. Sheet
J
Client Reference Our Reference Date of Issue
Genehmigungsinhaber License Holder Fertigungsstätte Manufacturing Plant
Prüfzeichen Test Mark Tested acc. to
Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prüf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde.
Das Produkt entspricht den o.g. Anforderungen, die Herstellung wird überwacht.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation. The product
fulfills above mentioned requirements, the production is subject to surveillance.
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, Tillystraße 2, 90431 Nürnberg
Fax:  +49 221 806-3935
Zertifizierungsstelle
_________________________
Paulus Hou
Jiangxi Huntec Electrical
Technology Co.,Ltd
No.1829 Yangguang Avenue,
High-tech Development Zone
Xinyu City,
338000 Jiangxi
P.R. China
Jiangxi Huntec Electrical
Technology Co.,Ltd
No.1829 Yangguang Avenue,
High-tech Development Zone
Xinyu City,
338000 Jiangxi
P.R. China
Zertifikat Nr. Blatt
50580830 0004
Ihr Zeichen AusstellungsdatumUnser Zeichen
05-Yangwav-CN22KG91 002 03.07.2023 (day/mo/yr)
Geprüft nach
EN 61984:2009
Zertifiziertes Produkt (Geräteidentifikation) Lizenzentgelte - Einheit
Certified Product           (Product Identification) License Fee - Unit
(Electrical Connector)
Continuation
Rated Current        : 250 A for type 1)
                       300 A for types 2), 3) and 4)
                       350 A for types 5) and 6)
Remark : The labelling requirements acc. to EU Directive
2001/95 have to be observed for distribution within the EEA.
ANLAGE (Appendix): 1.1
Zertifikat Certificate
mit überwachter Konformität of surveyed conformity